60m Runway Edge Light Style 2 LED IREL(L)
Spare Parts
SP_3059, Rev. A, 2020/05/12
A.0 Disclaimer / Standard Warranty
CE certification
The equipment listed as CE certified means that the product complies with the essential requirements concerning safety and
hygiene. The European directives that have been taken into consideration in the design are available on written request to
ADB SAFEGATE.

Copyright © ADB Safegate, All Rights Reserved
3.0 Parts
Ordering Code
LED Colors - Side 1
0 = Obscured
3 = White Left Toed
6 = Red Left Toed
9 = Yellow Left Toed
LED Colors - Side 2
0 = Obscured
2 = White Right Toed
5 = Red Right Toed
8 = Yellow Right Toed
Power
1 = 50 Hz
2 = 60 Hz
0
Number of Cord Sets
1 = One
2 = Two
Arctic Kit
1 = No
2 = Yes
Cord Set Style and Length
0 = Style 6 (2-pin), 18” long (FAA standard) 1
1 = Style 1 SO Jacketed cable, 2 -pin, 18” long
       (FAA standard) 1
2 = Style 6 (2-pin), 10” long2
3 = Style 6 (3-pin), 10” long2
4 = German Style 1 (2-pin), 10” long2
5 = German Style 1 (3-pin) 10” long2
6 = French Style (3-pin), 10” long2
Type
1 = ICAO 60 m
4 = ICAO 60 m with heavy-duty abrasion-resistant lens
       coating 3,4
Notes
1. Fixtures with 18” cord sets are for installation on deep base cans and
therefore are not supplied with an external O-ring gasket.
2. Fixtures with 10” cord sets are for installation on shallow bases and are
supplied with an external O-ring gasket.
3. Typically used for intensive winter service where sand is
applied to runways and rotating brushes are used.
4. Not ETL Certified.
IREL - X X X 0 X X X 1
SP_3059, Rev. A, 2020/05/12 9
Copyright © ADB Safegate, All Rights Reserved
Figure 1: IREL Parts
3.1 IREL Parts
Description Part No.
Cord set, L-823, Style 6, 2-pin, 18” (FAA) 4072.42.351
Cord set, L-823, Style 6, 2-pin, 10” (ICAO) 4072.24.950
LED light engine, L-850C(L), white 48A0450-WHT2
LED light engine, L-850C(L), red 48A0450-RED 1
LED light engine, L-850C(L), yellow 48A0450-YEL 1
LED PCB Assembly 44A7228-00201
Lens 4072.18.336
Lens retainer plate 4072.18.350